
US $44.99

Key services performed in the last 12 months

04/28/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FDWE3FS4JDC26778
CUTAWAY
6.8L V10 F SOHC 20V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FwLpLR-mP7-YRM2Le8usIGTSw0JjP9Ro1rUFzd52-pyAAVAl9ExwV1Kon4_jta51iRtMoeW2pFLHvSfo1O7CErX_Fp-PasL_72v-3v2L2BV2x3e8oYCuW8UvyDrnjZmqu0_cwda75QLinMFkoz4KXMxuPQVXPu5KG9yBbxm3fkG2pAcLbK6HIcnP4OD5Y8yVVnC7zd_ufPddzNWGAvhuUZ6jgHIg9ZZ6QSh6vM4XhN4fSoL8MdkwdqIXNfI4amHKfoMU-913Sqd7idwJZj8tqiBMvlupqAXBlE0QOe9KxH1dV_dtVos1RL7oItkYoDh1mbyXRi9oNZVukCZCRuNHLjQoiBugbD0sDvoUDNPEl_3Nts4WZuWC9tfx4So_bpcOmpDmTgfNOB5xU.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FwLpLR-mP7-YRM2Le8usIGTSw0JjP9Ro1rUFzd52-pyAAVAl9ExwV1Kon4_jta51iRtMoeW2pFLHvSfo1O7CErX_Fp-PasL_72v-3v2L2BV2x3e8oYCuW8UvyDrnjZmqu0_cwda75QLinMFkoz4KXMxuPQVXPu5KG9yBbxm3fkG2pAcLbK6HIcnP4OD5Y8yVVnC7zd_ufPddzNWGAvhuUZ6jgHIg9ZZ6QSh6vM4XhN4fSoL8MdkwdqIXNfI4amHKfoMU-913Sqd7idwJZj8tqiBMvlupqAXBlE0QOe9KxH1dV_dtVos1RL7oItkYoDh1mbyXRi9oNZVukCZCRuNHLjQoiBugbD0sDvoUDNPEl_3Nts4WZuWC9tfx4So_bpcOmpDmTgfNOB5xU.cfx


No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list
of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in
this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2019
Personal Vehicle

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2019 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years 1 yr. 1 mo. 3 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Florida, New
Jersey New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 1,724/yr

Last reported odometer reading 2,670 2,872 13,254

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


04/20/2018 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

05/23/2018 11 Jordan Ford
Mishawaka, IN
574-259-1981
jordanfordauto.com/

193 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/10/2019 1,276 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Live Oak, FL
Title #0134489133

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

06/27/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Live Oak, FL
Title #0134489133

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

07/31/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Live Oak, FL
Title #0134489133

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

03/23/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williston, FL
Title #0134489133

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Purchased: 2020
Personal Vehicle

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FC4AffP3mzP29C1qEIxwuyLz4qOaoP2DCZshjr09DI2hHMyYHLZXUJYgfPlHDU2HnUro4RwPiim6TLLyGHqJiVVwO1zURG51I96OGbIWEitnfAkooQ55FuMlweeG0VhLS8UNzKS8MqU8NWslggx8TNvHi7lk82b_4JlrCRmANxz5wrZFn5SAwZFaS68cVbpHOoKWZg8GbWUK_lqnLAAtg9Qb_5LIUEa2oQtm0r8E3Fwxq75YFsj7oMlAchkX2tTlBuPQ1cevuqx8BX8yh9QHteJYMLi5pCJZUHaIzmbLHy69I7TSWaa7zDQonvk_tUDu2rTO3q77Ego5lFDLoTOmcjzwyKbF2bobsv6IT0VNjc0dOf97okfgMKxpubybR5TGTea7JjeZnpSNBllu4Ef8.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FC4AffP3mzP29C1qEIxwuyLz4qOaoP2DCZshjr09DI2hHMyYHLZXUJYgfPlHDU2HnUro4RwPiim6TLLyGHqJiVVwO1zURG51I96OGbIWEitnfAkooQ55FuMlweeG0VhLS8UNzKS8MqU8NWslggx8TNvHi7lk82b_4JlrCRmANxz5wrZFn5SAwZFaS68cVbpHOoKWZg8GbWUK_lqnLAAtg9Qb_5LIUEa2oQtm0r8E3Fwxq75YFsj7oMlAchkX2tTlBuPQ1cevuqx8BX8yh9QHteJYMLi5pCJZUHaIzmbLHy69I7TSWaa7zDQonvk_tUDu2rTO3q77Ego5lFDLoTOmcjzwyKbF2bobsv6IT0VNjc0dOf97okfgMKxpubybR5TGTea7JjeZnpSNBllu4Ef8.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FMtGtYDjapAhJcJTlJq5SfEgJGhXcB_dg5HmzX2m0saGh_dvkk2g6v9BFkr_I1BSS5_DjYydiK0f0O4_6aeOguKaoLoqaYTDogBvnd52d1qXhY1rBzuerRS8lBzra0xe-GEUAUrJ25dee976H7SyxCqA130TUsfaRq2wDO65pz78bZ6bqI5LKRdyiLurrna3G_wmu4t49Mw4HS5Y24-J_pFH7s2d7kQpxhV0whPxkIH8KACTJYROt1EjUZQRz-WZitwQaCX2rdAaLNmAls0jC7pCM6x58AGblKxy23KVjobIqx48MqvLMWTunTj6A-6E4Z_x5RbNRo_Zqbblq6y-kyzr9U_uBxpfL5Xc4JFpp6mtqVUEBPj9n5o7k27w7aBFFo3NIX5Q0ywSorvIv_UM.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FMtGtYDjapAhJcJTlJq5SfEgJGhXcB_dg5HmzX2m0saGh_dvkk2g6v9BFkr_I1BSS5_DjYydiK0f0O4_6aeOguKaoLoqaYTDogBvnd52d1qXhY1rBzuerRS8lBzra0xe-GEUAUrJ25dee976H7SyxCqA130TUsfaRq2wDO65pz78bZ6bqI5LKRdyiLurrna3G_wmu4t49Mw4HS5Y24-J_pFH7s2d7kQpxhV0whPxkIH8KACTJYROt1EjUZQRz-WZitwQaCX2rdAaLNmAls0jC7pCM6x58AGblKxy23KVjobIqx48MqvLMWTunTj6A-6E4Z_x5RbNRo_Zqbblq6y-kyzr9U_uBxpfL5Xc4JFpp6mtqVUEBPj9n5o7k27w7aBFFo3NIX5Q0ywSorvIv_UM.cfx


08/28/2020 2,227 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dunnellon, FL
Title #0134489133

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

09/23/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dunnellon, FL
Title #0134489133

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

Purchased: 2020
Personal Vehicle

11/20/2020 2,670 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

03/12/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0134489133

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

Purchased: 2021
Personal Vehicle

04/28/2021 2,872 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0134489133

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

06/16/2022 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ

Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,724 mi/yr



06/20/2022 8,326 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ
Title #MK20221710043

New owner reported

04/18/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ

04/16/2024 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ

04/28/2025 13,254 Chapman Ford of Egg
Harbor
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ
609-646-2000
chapmanautogroup.com

902 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Five tires mounted
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

05/16/2025 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township,
NJ

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/13/26 10:32:33 AM (CST)
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